
Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate www.vevor.com/support

WHEEL RIM COVER HUBCAPS

<Picture Only For Reference >

We continue to be committed to provide you tools with competitive price.
"Save Half", "Half Price" or any other similar expressions used by us only represents an

estimate of savings you might benefit from buying certain tools with us compared to the major
top brands and does not necessarily mean to cover all categories of tools offered by us. You

are kindly reminded to verify carefully when you are placing an order with us if you are
actually saving half in comparison with the top major brands.

Have product questions? Need technical support? Please feel free to
contact us: Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate

www.vevor.com/support

NEED HELP? CONTACT US!

This is the original instruction, please read all manual instructions
carefully before operating. VEVOR reserves a clear interpretation of our
user manual. The appearance of the product shall be subject to the
product you received. Please forgive us that we won't inform you again if
there are any technology or software updates on our product.

https://www.vevor.com/support


IMPORTANT SAFEGUARDS
WARNING: Read and understand this entire manual before operating
or servicing this product. Failure to follow these warnings and
instructions can cause personal injury or damage to valuable property.

 Avoid children using the product. And this product is not a toy. Do not allow
children to play.

ASSEMBLY PRECAUTIONS
1. Assemble only according to these instructions. Improper assembly can
create hazards.
2. Keep the assembly area clean and well-lit.
3. Keep bystanders out of the area during assembly.

SAVE THESE INSTRUCTIONS

SPECIFICATION

Model Material Wheel
Specification

Number
of spoke Color Suitable

vehicle

tsl3 ABS+PC R18 14 Black Model 3,
2017-2023

tslY2 ABS+PC R19 7 Black Model Y,
2020-2024

tslY3 ABS+PC R19 7 Black Model Y,
2020-2024

tsly4 ABS+PC R19 14 Black Model Y,
2020-2024

Model:tsl3 Model:tslY2 Model:tslY3 Model:tsly4



PACKAGE LIST
No. Name Picture QTY

1 Wheel Rim Cover Hubcaps 4

2 Cover 4

3 Silent Guard Tape 1

4 Manual 1

INSTALLATION
STEP1:Glue the silent guard tape
(1). Attach the silent guard tape to the edge of the hubcap,stick around a
circumference.

(2).Mounting cover.

Peel off the top layer of the cover tape, then align the hub cap with the
central concave circle, and press the cover to stick firmly.



(3). Install the hubcap

Manufacturer: Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi
Address: Shuangchenglu 803nong11hao1602A-1609shi, baoshanqu, shanghai
200000 CN.

Imported to AUS: SIHAO PTY LTD. 1 ROKEVA STREETEASTWOOD NSW

2122 Australia

Imported to USA: Sanven Technology Ltd. Suite 250, 9166 Anaheim Place,

Rancho Cucamonga, CA 91730

REPUK
YH CONSULTING LIMITED.
C/O YH Consulting Limited Office 147, Centurion House,
London Road, Staines-upon-Thames, Surrey, TW18 4AX

REPEC E-CrossStu GmbH
Mainzer Landstr.69, 60329 Frankfurt am Main.

Technical Support and E-Warranty Certificate
www.vevor.com/support

Align the hubcap with the
wheel, noting that the valve
nozzle corresponds to the
notch.

① ②

First press the middle buckle
firmly in and then gently press
the outer round edge, hear the
"click" to indicate that the
installation is in place

③ ④

https://www.vevor.com/support


Vous  avez  des  questions  sur  les  produits ?  Besoin  d'une  assistance  technique ?  

N'hésitez  pas  à  nous  contacter :  Support  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  
électronique  www.vevor.com/support

<Image  uniquement  pour  référence>

Il  s'agit  des  instructions  originales,  veuillez  lire  attentivement  toutes  les  
instructions  du  manuel  avant  de  l'utiliser.  VEVOR  se  réserve  une  interprétation  claire  de  
notre  manuel  d'utilisation.  L'apparence  du  produit  dépend  du  produit  que  vous  
avez  reçu.  Veuillez  nous  pardonner  que  nous  ne  vous  informerons  plus  s'il  y  a  des  mises  
à  jour  technologiques  ou  logicielles  sur  notre  produit.

"Économisez  la  moitié",  "Moitié  prix"  ou  toute  autre  expression  similaire  que  nous  utilisons  ne  représente  
qu'une  estimation  des  économies  dont  vous  pourriez  bénéficier  en  achetant  certains  outils  chez  nous  par  rapport  
aux  grandes  marques  et  ne  signifie  pas  nécessairement  couvrir  toutes  les  catégories  d'outils  proposés.  par  nous.  

Nous  vous  rappelons  de  bien  vouloir  vérifier  attentivement  lorsque  vous  passez  une  commande  chez  
nous  si  vous  économisez  réellement  la  moitié  par  rapport  aux  grandes  marques.

Nous  continuons  à  nous  engager  à  vous  fournir  des  outils  à  des  prix  compétitifs.

ENJOLIVEURS  DE  JANTE

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  électronique  www.vevor.com/support

BESOIN  D'AIDE?  CONTACTEZ­NOUS!

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


Noir

Modèle

les  enfants  à  jouer.

spécification

R19ABS+PC Modèle  
Y,  2020­2024

instructions  peuvent  provoquer  des  blessures  corporelles  ou  des  dommages  à  des  biens  de  valeur.

R18

14

Noir

7

véhicule

ABS+PC

tsly  4

tslY2

de  parlé
Couleur

14

R19

Roue

�  Évitez  que  les  enfants  utilisent  le  produit.  Et  ce  produit  n'est  pas  un  jouet.  Ne  permettent  pas

Modèle  
Y,  2020­2024

Noir

Modèle  
Y,  2020­2024

ou  l'entretien  de  ce  produit.  Le  non­respect  de  ces  avertissements  et

ABS+PC

NoirABS+PC

Approprié

AVERTISSEMENT :  Lisez  et  comprenez  l'intégralité  de  ce  manuel  avant  d'utiliser

Modèle  3,  
2017­2023

7

tslY3

R19

Nombre
Matériel

tsl3

CONSERVEZ  CES  INSTRUCTIONS

SPÉCIFICATION

PRÉCAUTIONS  DE  MONTAGE

GARANTIES  IMPORTANTES

Modèle:  tslY3Modèle:  tslY2

3.  Gardez  les  spectateurs  hors  de  la  zone  pendant  l'assemblage.

Modèle:tsly4

2.  Gardez  la  zone  de  montage  propre  et  bien  éclairée.

Modèle:tsl3

créer  des  dangers.
1.  Assemblez  uniquement  selon  ces  instructions.  Un  assemblage  incorrect  peut

Machine Translated by Google



INSTALLATION

Décollez  la  couche  supérieure  du  ruban  adhésif,  puis  alignez  l'enjoliveur  avec  le

cercle  concave  central  et  appuyez  sur  le  couvercle  pour  coller  fermement.

(2).Couvercle  de  montage.

ÉTAPE  1 : Collez  le  ruban  de  protection  silencieux

Non.

3

circonférence.

(1).  Fixez  le  ruban  de  protection  silencieux  sur  le  bord  de  l'enjoliveur,  collez­le  autour  d'un

4Couverture2

1  enjoliveur  de  jante.

1

4

Manuel4

QTÉImage

1Bande  de  protection  silencieuse

Nom

LISTE  DES  COLIS

Machine Translated by Google



2122  Australie

Importé  aux  États­Unis :  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,

Rancho  Cucamonga,  Californie  91730

London  Road,  Staines­upon­Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

200  000  CN.

Importé  en  Australie : SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETESTWOOD  NSW

Adresse :  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A­1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Shanghai

Fabricant :  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Bureau  147,  Centurion  House,

E­CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Francfort­sur­le­Main.

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITÉE.

entailler.

��

�
Alignez  l'enjoliveur  avec  la  
roue  en  notant  que  l'embout  
de  la  valve  correspond  au

�

(3).  Installer  l'enjoliveur

Assistance  technique  et  certificat  de  garantie  

électronique  www.vevor.com/support

Appuyez  d'abord  fermement  sur  la  

boucle  du  milieu ,  puis  appuyez  

doucement  sur  le  bord  rond  extérieur,  
entendez  le  « clic »  pour  

indiquer  que  l'installation  est  en  place.

REPRÉSENTANT  CE

REPRÉSENTANT  DU  ROYAUME­UNI

Machine Translated by Google
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FELGENABDECKUNG  RADKAPPEN

„Sparen  Sie  die  Hälfte“,  „Halber  Preis“  oder  andere  ähnliche  Ausdrücke,  die  wir  verwenden,  stellen  nur  eine  
Schätzung  der  Ersparnis  dar,  die  Sie  beim  Kauf  bestimmter  Werkzeuge  bei  uns  im  Vergleich  zu  den  großen  
Topmarken  erzielen  können,  und  decken  nicht  unbedingt  alle  von  uns  angebotenen  Werkzeugkategorien  ab.  Wir  

möchten  Sie  freundlich  daran  erinnern,  bei  Ihrer  Bestellung  bei  uns  sorgfältig  zu  prüfen,  ob  Sie  im  Vergleich  
zu  den  großen  Topmarken  tatsächlich  die  Hälfte  sparen.

Wir  sind  weiterhin  bestrebt,  Ihnen  Werkzeuge  zu  wettbewerbsfähigen  Preisen  anzubieten.

Haben  Sie  Fragen  zum  Produkt?  Benötigen  Sie  technischen  Support?  Bitte  

kontaktieren  Sie  uns:  Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-
Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

<Bild  nur  als  Referenz>

Dies  ist  die  Originalanleitung.  Bitte  lesen  Sie  alle  Anweisungen  sorgfältig  durch,  
bevor  Sie  das  Gerät  in  Betrieb  nehmen.  VEVOR  behält  sich  eine  klare  Auslegung  unserer  
Bedienungsanleitung  vor.  Das  Erscheinungsbild  des  Produkts  richtet  sich  nach  
dem  Produkt,  das  Sie  erhalten  haben.  Bitte  verzeihen  Sie  uns,  dass  wir  Sie  nicht  erneut  
informieren,  wenn  es  Technologie-  oder  Software-Updates  für  unser  Produkt  gibt.

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

Brauchen  Sie  Hilfe?  Kontaktieren  Sie  uns!

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


7

tslY3

Anweisungen  können  zu  Verletzungen  oder  zur  Beschädigung  wertvoller  Gegenstände  führen.

Modell  Y,  
2020–2024

ABS+PC

R18

14

Schwarz

Kinder  zum  Spielen.

Spezifikation
Modell

R19

Schwarz

von  gesprochen
Farbe

14

tslY2

Fahrzeug

ABS+PC

7

tsly  4

Schwarz

oder  Wartung  dieses  Produkts.  Bei  Nichtbeachtung  dieser  Warnungen  und

Modell  Y,  
2020–2024

ABS+PC

ÿ  Vermeiden  Sie  die  Verwendung  des  Produkts  durch  Kinder.  Dieses  Produkt  ist  kein  Spielzeug.  Erlauben  Sie

Modell  Y,  
2020–2024

R19

Rad

Schwarz

Nummer
Material

R19

tsl3

WARNUNG:  Lesen  und  verstehen  Sie  dieses  Handbuch  vollständig,  bevor  Sie  es  in  Betrieb  nehmen.

Geeignet

Modell  3,  
2017-2023

ABS+PC

VORSICHTSMASSNAHMEN  BEI  DER  MONTAGE

ANLEITUNG  AUFBEWAHREN

WICHTIGE  SICHERHEITSMASSNAHMEN

SPEZIFIKATION

Modell:  tsl3

3.  Halten  Sie  während  der  Montage  unbeteiligte  Zuschauer  vom  Bereich  fern.

Modell:tslY2 Modell:tsly4

2.  Halten  Sie  den  Versammlungsbereich  sauber  und  gut  beleuchtet.

Modell:  tslY3

Gefahren  schaffen.

1.  Die  Montage  muss  gemäß  dieser  Anleitung  erfolgen.  Eine  unsachgemäße  Montage  kann

Machine Translated by Google



INSTALLATION

Ziehen  Sie  die  obere  Schicht  des  Abdeckbandes  ab  und  richten  Sie  dann  die  Radkappe  mit  der

zentralen  konkaven  Kreis  und  drücken  Sie  die  Abdeckung  fest  an.

(2).Montageabdeckung.

SCHRITT  1:  Kleben  Sie  das  geräuscharme  Schutzband  auf

2

1  Felgenabdeckung  Radkappen

1

(1).  Befestigen  Sie  das  Silent  Guard-Band  an  der  Kante  der  Radkappe,  kleben  Sie  es  um

NEIN.

Abdeckung

3

Umfang.

4

Bild

1

Name

Geräuschloses  Schutzband

4

Handbuch

Menge

4

PAKETLISTE

Machine Translated by Google



2122  Australien

Importiert  in  die  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

200000  CN.

Nach  AUS  importiert:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW

Adresse:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  Baoshanqu,  Shanghai

Hersteller:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.  

Richten  Sie  die  Radkappe  mit  dem  

Rad  aus  und  achten  Sie  darauf,  dass  

die  Ventildüse  mit  der  übereinstimmt

Einkerbung.

ÿ
Drücken  Sie  zuerst  die  mittlere  Schnalle  

fest  hinein  und  drücken  Sie  dann  leicht  auf  

die  äußere  runde  Kante.  Hören  Sie  das  

„Klicken“,  um  anzuzeigen,  dass  die  

Installation  erfolgreich  durchgeführt  wurde.

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

(3).  Die  Radkappe  montieren

Technischer  Support  und  E-Garantie-Zertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

UK  REP

Vertreter  der  EG

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


COPRICERCHI  RUOTA

"Risparmia  la  metà",  "Metà  prezzo"  o  qualsiasi  altra  espressione  simile  da  noi  utilizzata  rappresenta  
solo  una  stima  del  risparmio  che  potresti  trarre  dall'acquistare  determinati  strumenti  con  noi  rispetto  ai  
principali  marchi  più  importanti  e  non  significa  necessariamente  coprire  tutte  le  categorie  di  strumenti  

offerti  da  noi.  Ti  ricordiamo  di  verificare  attentamente  quando  effettui  un  ordine  con  noi  se  stai  
effettivamente  risparmiando  la  metà  rispetto  ai  migliori  marchi  principali.

Continuiamo  a  impegnarci  per  fornirvi  strumenti  a  prezzi  competitivi.

Hai  domande  sul  prodotto?  Hai  bisogno  di  supporto  tecnico?  Non  esitate  a  

contattarci:  Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  
elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

<Solo  immagine  per  riferimento>

Queste  sono  le  istruzioni  originali,  leggere  attentamente  tutte  le  
istruzioni  del  manuale  prima  dell'uso.  VEVOR  si  riserva  una  chiara  
interpretazione  del  nostro  manuale  d'uso.  L'aspetto  del  prodotto  sarà  
soggetto  al  prodotto  ricevuto.  Ti  preghiamo  di  perdonarci  se  non  ti  informeremo  
più  se  sono  presenti  aggiornamenti  tecnologici  o  software  sul  nostro  prodotto.

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

HO  BISOGNO  DI  AIUTO?  CONTATTACI!

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support
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tslY3

istruzioni  possono  causare  lesioni  personali  o  danni  a  beni  di  valore.

Modello  
Y,  2020-2024ABS+PC

R18

14

Nero

bambini  a  giocare.

Specifica
Modello

R19

Nero

di  parlato
Colore

14

tslY2

veicolo

ABS+PC

7

tsly  4

Nero

o  effettuare  la  manutenzione  di  questo  prodotto.  La  mancata  osservanza  di  queste  avvertenze  e

Modello  
Y,  2020-2024

ABS+PC

ÿ  Evitare  che  i  bambini  utilizzino  il  prodotto.  E  questo  prodotto  non  è  un  giocattolo.  Non  permettere

Modello  
Y,  2020-2024

R19

Ruota

Nero

Numero
Materiale

R19

tsl3

AVVERTENZA:  leggere  e  comprendere  l'intero  manuale  prima  dell'uso

Adatto

Modello  
3,  2017-2023ABS+PC

PRECAUZIONI  DI  MONTAGGIO

CONSERVA  QUESTE  ISTRUZIONI

TUTELA  IMPORTANTE

SPECIFICA

Modello:tsl3

3.  Tenere  gli  astanti  lontani  dall'area  durante  l'assemblaggio.

Modello:tslY2 Modello:tsly4

2.  Mantenere  l'area  di  assemblaggio  pulita  e  ben  illuminata.

Modello:tslY3

creare  pericoli.

1.  Assemblare  solo  secondo  queste  istruzioni.  Un  assemblaggio  improprio  può

Machine Translated by Google



INSTALLAZIONE

Staccare  lo  strato  superiore  del  nastro  di  copertura,  quindi  allineare  il  coprimozzo  con

cerchio  concavo  centrale  e  premere  il  coperchio  per  fissarlo  saldamente.

(2).Coperchio  di  montaggio.

PASSO  1:  incollare  il  nastro  di  protezione  silenzioso

2

1  copricerchio  copricerchio

1

(1).  Attaccare  il  nastro  di  protezione  silenzioso  al  bordo  del  coprimozzo,  attaccarlo  attorno  a

NO.

Copertina

3

circonferenza.

4

Immagine

1

Nome

Nastro  di  protezione  silenzioso

4

Manuale

QUANTITÀ

4

ELENCO  PACCHETTI

Machine Translated by Google



2122Australia

Importato  negli  Stati  Uniti:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULENZA  LIMITATA.

200000  NC.

Importato  in  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW

Indirizzo:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Produttore:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Ufficio  147,  Centurion  House,

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Francoforte  sul  Meno.

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Allineare  il  coprimozzo  con  

la  ruota,  notando  che  l'ugello  

della  valvola  corrisponde  a

tacca.

ÿ Per  prima  cosa  premere  saldamente  

la  fibbia  centrale ,  quindi  premere  

delicatamente  il  bordo  arrotondato  

esterno,  sentire  il  "clic"  per  

indicare  che  l'installazione  è  a  posto

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

(3).  Installare  il  coprimozzo

Supporto  tecnico  e  certificato  di  garanzia  

elettronica  www.vevor.com/support

REP.CE

REP.  DEL  REGNO  UNITO

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


TAPACUBOS  DE  LLANTA

¿NECESITAS  AYUDA?  ¡CONTÁCTENOS!

¿Tiene  preguntas  sobre  el  producto?  ¿Necesita  soporte  técnico?  No  dude  
en  contactarnos:  Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  

electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

<Imagen  sólo  como  referencia>

Estas  son  las  instrucciones  originales;  lea  atentamente  todas  las  
instrucciones  del  manual  antes  de  operar.  VEVOR  se  reserva  una  
interpretación  clara  de  nuestro  manual  de  usuario.  La  apariencia  del  
producto  estará  sujeta  al  producto  que  recibió.  Perdone  que  no  le  informaremos  
nuevamente  si  hay  actualizaciones  de  tecnología  o  software  en  nuestro  producto.

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

"Ahorre  a  mitad  de  precio",  "A  mitad  de  precio"  o  cualquier  otra  expresión  similar  utilizada  por  nosotros  solo  
representa  una  estimación  de  los  ahorros  que  podría  beneficiarse  al  comprar  ciertas  herramientas  con  nosotros  en  
comparación  con  las  principales  marcas  principales  y  no  necesariamente  significa  cubrir  todas  las  categorías  de  

herramientas  ofrecidas.  por  nosotros.  Le  recordamos  que,  cuando  realice  un  pedido  con  nosotros,  verifique  
cuidadosamente  si  realmente  está  ahorrando  la  mitad  en  comparación  con  las  principales  marcas.

Seguimos  comprometidos  a  proporcionarle  herramientas  a  precios  competitivos.

Machine Translated by Google
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vehículo

ABS+PC

7

tsly  4

14

de  habló
Color

tslY2

niños  para  jugar.

Especificación
Modelo

ABS+PC R19

14 Negro

instrucciones  pueden  causar  lesiones  personales  o  daños  a  bienes  valiosos.

Model  Y,  
2020­2024  

Adecuado

ABS+PC R18

7 Negro

tslY3

ADVERTENCIA:  Lea  y  comprenda  este  manual  completo  antes  de  operar

Modelo  3,  
2017­2023

Número
Material

R19

tsl3

�  Evite  que  los  niños  utilicen  el  producto.  Y  este  producto  no  es  un  juguete.  No  permitir

Rueda

Model  Y,  
2020­2024  

R19

Negro

o  dar  servicio  a  este  producto.  El  incumplimiento  de  estas  advertencias  y

Model  Y,  
2020­2024  

ABS+PC

Negro

GUARDA  ESTAS  INSTRUCCIONES

ESPECIFICACIÓN

PRECAUCIONES  DE  MONTAJE

CONSIDERACIONES  IMPORTANTES

Modelo:  tsl3 Modelo:  tslY2 Modelo:  tslY3 Modelo:tsly4

crear  peligros.

3.  Mantenga  a  las  personas  transeúntes  fuera  del  área  durante  el  montaje.

2.  Mantenga  el  área  de  montaje  limpia  y  bien  iluminada.

1.  Ensamble  únicamente  de  acuerdo  con  estas  instrucciones.  Un  montaje  inadecuado  puede

Machine Translated by Google



INSTALACIÓN

CANTIDAD

4

4

Manual

Nombre

Cinta  protectora  silenciosa

Imagen

1

Cubrir 4

(1).  Coloque  la  cinta  protectora  silenciosa  en  el  borde  de  la  tapa  de  la  maza,  péguela  alrededor  de  un

No.

3

1  tapacubos  para  llantas.

1

circunferencia.

2

LISTA  DE  PAQUETES

Despegue  la  capa  superior  de  la  cinta  protectora  y  luego  alinee  la  tapa  del  cubo  con  la

(2).Cubierta  de  montaje.

PASO  1:  Pegue  la  cinta  protectora  silenciosa

círculo  cóncavo  central  y  presione  la  cubierta  para  que  se  adhiera  firmemente.

Machine Translated by Google



Importado  a  EE.  UU.:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,

Importado  a  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREET  ASTWOOD  NSW

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730  

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITADO.

Dirección:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A­1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

2122  Australia

200.000  CN.

Fabricante:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Fráncfort  del  Meno.

E­CrossStu  GmbH

London  Road,  Staines  upon  Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX
C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Oficina  147,  Centurion  House,

muesca.

�� Primero  presione  firmemente  la  hebilla  

central  y  luego  presione  suavemente  el  

borde  redondo  exterior,  escuche  el  
"clic"  para  indicar  que  la  

instalación  está  en  su  lugar.

�
Alinee  el  tapacubos  con  la  

rueda,  observando  que  la  

boquilla  de  la  válvula  corresponde  a  la

�

(3).  Instale  la  tapa  de  la  maza

Soporte  técnico  y  certificado  de  garantía  
electrónica  www.vevor.com/support

REPRESENTANTE  DE  LA  CE

REPRESENTANTE  DEL  REINO  UNIDO

Machine Translated by Google
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KOŁPAKI  OBRĘCZY  KOŁA

„Zaoszczędź  połowę”,  „połowa  ceny”  lub  inne  podobne  wyrażenia  używane  przez  nas  przedstawiają  jedynie  
szacunkową  oszczędność,  jaką  możesz  zyskać  kupując  u  nas  określone  narzędzia  w  porównaniu  z  głównymi  najlepszymi  
markami  i  niekoniecznie  oznaczają  uwzględnienie  wszystkich  kategorii  oferowanych  narzędzi  przez  nas.  Przypominamy,  

aby  podczas  składania  zamówienia  u  nas  dokładnie  sprawdzić,  czy  faktycznie  oszczędzasz  połowę  w  porównaniu  
z  czołowymi  markami.

Nadal  dokładamy  wszelkich  starań,  aby  zapewnić  Państwu  narzędzia  w  konkurencyjnej  cenie.

Masz  pytania  dotyczące  produktu?  Potrzebujesz  wsparcia  technicznego?  Prosimy  o  kontakt:  

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

<Zdjęcie  tylko  w  celach  informacyjnych>

To  jest  oryginalna  instrukcja.  Przed  przystąpieniem  do  obsługi  prosimy  o  dokładne  
zapoznanie  się  ze  wszystkimi  instrukcjami.  VEVOR  zastrzega  sobie  jasną  interpretację  naszej  
instrukcji  obsługi.  Wygląd  produktu  zależy  od  produktu,  który  otrzymałeś.  Proszę  
wybaczyć  nam,  że  nie  będziemy  ponownie  informować  Państwa,  jeśli  pojawią  się  jakieś  
aktualizacje  technologii  lub  oprogramowania  naszego  produktu.

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji  www.vevor.com/support

POTRZEBUJĘ  POMOCY?  SKONTAKTUJ  SIĘ  Z  NAMI!

Machine Translated by Google
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7

tslY3

instrukcji  może  spowodować  obrażenia  ciała  lub  uszkodzenie  cennego  mienia.

Model  Y,  
2020-2024ABS+PC

R18

14

Czarny

dzieci  do  zabawy.

Specyfikacja
Model

R19

Czarny

mówił
Kolor

14

tslY2

pojazd

ABS+PC

7

tly  4

Czarny

lub  serwisowania  tego  produktu.  Niezastosowanie  się  do  tych  ostrzeżeń  i

Model  Y,  
2020-2024

ABS+PC

�  Należy  unikać  używania  produktu  przez  dzieci.  A  ten  produkt  nie  jest  zabawką.  Nie  pozwalaj

Model  Y,  
2020-2024

R19

Koło

Czarny

Numer
Materiał

R19

tsl3

OSTRZEŻENIE:  Przed  przystąpieniem  do  obsługi  przeczytaj  i  zrozum  całą  niniejszą  instrukcję

Model  3,  
2017-2023

Odpowiedni

ABS+PC

ZACHOWAJ  TE  INSTRUKCJE

ŚRODKI  OSTROŻNOŚCI  PRZY  MONTAŻU

WAŻNI  OCHRONIARZE

SPECYFIKACJA

Model:  tsl3

3.  Podczas  montażu  trzymaj  osoby  postronne  z  dala  od  obszaru.

Model:  tslY2

2.  Utrzymuj  miejsce  zbiórki  w  czystości  i  dobrze  oświetlone.

Model:  tslY3

stwarzać  zagrożenia.
1.  Montaż  wyłącznie  zgodnie  z  niniejszą  instrukcją.  Nieprawidłowy  montaż  może

Model:  tsly4

Machine Translated by Google



2

1  kołpaki  na  felgi

1

(1).  Przymocuj  cichą  taśmę  ochronną  do  krawędzi  kołpaka,  przyklej  ją  wokół  a

NIE.

3

Okładka

obwód.

4

1

ZdjęcieNazwa

Taśma  Cichej  Straży

4

podręcznik

ILOŚĆ

4

Zdejmij  górną  warstwę  taśmy  zabezpieczającej,  a  następnie  dopasuj  kołpak  piasty  do

środkowy  wklęsły  okrąg  i  dociśnij  pokrywę,  aby  mocno  się  przykleiła.

(2).Pokrywa  montażowa.

KROK  1:  Przyklej  cichą  taśmę  ochronną

INSTALACJA

LISTA  PAKIETÓW

Machine Translated by Google



REPUBLIKA  Wielkiej  Brytanii

REPREZENT  KE

Wyrównaj  kołpak  z  kołem,  
zwracając  uwagę,  aby  dysza  
zaworu  odpowiadała
karb.

� Najpierw  mocno  wciśnij  środkową  klamrę,  

a  następnie  delikatnie  naciśnij  zewnętrzną  

zaokrągloną  krawędź,  usłyszysz  
„kliknięcie”,  co  oznacza,  że  

instalacja  została  prawidłowo  zamontowana

�

�

�

(3).  Zamontuj  kołpak

Wsparcie  techniczne  i  certyfikat  e-gwarancji  
www.vevor.com/support

2122  Australii

Import  do  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,

Rancho  Cucamonga,  Kalifornia  91730

YH  CONSULTING  SPÓŁKA  Z  OGRANICZONĄ  ODPOWIEDZIALNOŚCIĄ.

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  Szanghaj

Import  do  Australii:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW

200  000  CN.

Producent:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  nad  Menem.

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Machine Translated by Google

https://www.vevor.com/support


VELGDOP  WIELDOPPEN

'Bespaar  de  helft',  'Halve  prijs'  of  andere  soortgelijke  uitdrukkingen  die  door  ons  worden  gebruikt  vertegenwoordigen  

slechts  een  schatting  van  de  besparingen  die  u  zou  kunnen  profiteren  als  u  bepaalde  gereedschappen  bij  ons  koopt  in  

vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken  en  betekenen  niet  noodzakelijkerwijs  dat  ze  alle  aangeboden  categorieën  

gereedschappen  dekken.  door  ons.  U  wordt  er  vriendelijk  aan  herinnerd  om  bij  het  plaatsen  van  een  bestelling  bij  

ons  zorgvuldig  te  verifiëren  of  u  daadwerkelijk  de  helft  bespaart  in  vergelijking  met  de  grote  topmerken.

Wij  blijven  ons  inzetten  om  u  gereedschap  te  bieden  tegen  een  concurrerende  prijs.

Heeft  u  productvragen?  Technische  ondersteuning  nodig?  Neem  gerust  contact  met  

ons  op:  Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  

www.vevor.com/support

<Afbeelding  alleen  ter  referentie>

Dit  is  de  originele  instructie.  Lees  alle  instructies  in  de  handleiding  zorgvuldig  
door  voordat  u  ermee  aan  de  slag  gaat.  VEVOR  behoudt  zich  een  duidelijke  
interpretatie  van  onze  gebruikershandleiding  voor.  Het  uiterlijk  van  het  product  
is  afhankelijk  van  het  product  dat  u  heeft  ontvangen.  Vergeef  ons  alstublieft  dat  we  u  
niet  opnieuw  informeren  als  er  technologie-  of  software-updates  zijn  voor  ons  product.

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

HULP  NODIG?  NEEM  CONTACT  MET  ONS  OP!

Machine Translated by Google
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Model:  tsl3

3.  Houd  omstanders  tijdens  de  montage  uit  de  buurt.

Model:  tslY2

2.  Houd  de  verzamelplaats  schoon  en  goed  verlicht.

Model:  tslY3

gevaren  creëren.

1.  Monteer  uitsluitend  volgens  deze  instructies.  Onjuiste  montage  kan

Model:  tsly4

MONTAGEVOORZORGSMAATREGELEN

BEWAAR  DEZE  INSTRUCTIES

BELANGRIJKE  VEILIGHEIDSMAATREGELEN

SPECIFICATIE

Zwart

WAARSCHUWING:  Lees  en  begrijp  deze  gehele  handleiding  voordat  u  ermee  aan  de  slag  gaat

Geschikt

Model  3,  
2017-2023ABS+PC

7

tslY3

Nummer

R19

Materiaal

tsl3

ÿ  Vermijd  dat  kinderen  het  product  gebruiken.  En  dit  product  is  geen  speelgoed.  Niet  toestaan

Wiel

Model  Y,  
2020-2024

R19

Zwart

Zwart

of  onderhoud  aan  dit  product.  Het  niet  opvolgen  van  deze  waarschuwingen  en

Model  Y,  
2020-2024

voertuig

ABS+PC

ABS+PC

7

tsly  4

van  sprak
Kleur

14

tslY2

kinderen  om  te  spelen.

Specificatie
Model

R19

Zwart

instructies  kunnen  persoonlijk  letsel  of  schade  aan  waardevolle  eigendommen  veroorzaken.

Model  Y,  
2020-2024ABS+PC

R18

14

Machine Translated by Google



INSTALLATIE

Trek  de  bovenste  laag  van  de  afdektape  los  en  lijn  de  naafdop  uit  met  de

centrale  holle  cirkel  en  druk  op  het  deksel  om  stevig  vast  te  plakken.

(2).  Montagedeksel.

STAP1:  Lijm  de  stille  beschermtape

4

Handmatig

AANTAL

4

Afbeelding

1

Naam

Stille  beschermtape

(1).  Bevestig  de  stille  beschermingstape  aan  de  rand  van  de  wieldop  en  plak  deze  rond  een

Nee.

Omslag

3

omtrek.

42

1  Velgdop-wieldoppen

1

PAKKETLIJST

Machine Translated by Google



2122  Australië

Geïmporteerd  naar  de  VS:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

200.000  CN.

Geïmporteerd  naar  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW

Adres:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Fabrikant:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Kantoor  147,  Centurion  House,

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

Lijn  de  wieldop  uit  met  het  

wiel  en  let  erop  dat  het  

ventielmondstuk  overeenkomt  met  de

inkeping.

ÿ Druk  eerst  de  middelste  gesp  stevig  

in  en  druk  vervolgens  voorzichtig  op  

de  buitenste  ronde  rand,  hoor  de  "klik"  

om  aan  te  geven  dat  de  

installatie  op  zijn  plaats  zit

ÿ

ÿ

ÿ

(3).  Installeer  de  wieldop

Technische  ondersteuning  en  e-

garantiecertificaat  www.vevor.com/support

EG  REP

Britse  REP

Machine Translated by Google
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Har  du  produktfrågor?  Behöver  du  teknisk  support?  Kontakta  oss  gärna:  

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/
support

<Endast  bild  för  referens>

Detta  är  den  ursprungliga  instruktionen,  läs  alla  instruktioner  
noggrant  innan  du  använder  den.  VEVOR  reserverar  sig  för  en  tydlig  
tolkning  av  vår  användarmanual.  Utseendet  på  produkten  är  beroende  
av  den  produkt  du  fått.  Ursäkta  oss  att  vi  inte  kommer  att  informera  dig  igen  
om  det  finns  någon  teknik  eller  mjukvaruuppdateringar  på  vår  produkt.

"Spara  hälften",  "halva  priset"  eller  andra  liknande  uttryck  som  används  av  oss  representerar  
bara  en  uppskattning  av  besparingar  du  kan  dra  nytta  av  att  köpa  vissa  verktyg  hos  oss  jämfört  med  
de  stora  toppmärkena  och  betyder  inte  nödvändigtvis  att  täcka  alla  kategorier  av  verktyg  som  erbjuds  

av  oss.  Du  påminns  vänligen  om  att  noggrant  kontrollera  när  du  gör  en  beställning  hos  oss  om  
du  faktiskt  sparar  hälften  i  jämförelse  med  de  främsta  stora  varumärkena.

Vi  fortsätter  att  vara  engagerade  i  att  ge  dig  verktyg  till  konkurrenskraftiga  priser.

HJULFÄLGSKÄLLA  NAVKAPPAR

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  www.vevor.com/support

BEHÖVS  HJÄLP?  KONTAKTA  OSS!

Machine Translated by Google
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tslY2

av  talade
Färg

14

fordon

ABS+PC

7

tsly  4

ABS+PC

14

instruktioner  kan  orsaka  personskada  eller  skada  på  värdefull  egendom.

Modell  Y,  
2020-2024

R18

Svart

Modell

R19

Svart

barn  att  leka.

R19

Specifikation

tsl3

siffra
Material

Lämplig

ABS+PC

7

VARNING:  Läs  och  förstå  hela  denna  bruksanvisning  innan  du  använder  den

Modell  3,  
2017-2023

tslY3

eller  serva  denna  produkt.  Underlåtenhet  att  följa  dessa  varningar  och

ABS+PC

Modell  Y,  
2020-2024

Svart

Hjul

Modell  Y,  
2020-2024

R19

ÿ  Undvik  att  barn  använder  produkten.  Och  den  här  produkten  är  inte  en  leksak.  Inte  tillåta

Svart

SPARA  DESSA  INSTRUKTIONER

FÖRSIKTIGHETSÅTGÄRDER  FÖR  MONTERING

VIKTIGA  SÄKERHETSÅTGÄRDER

SPECIFIKATION

Modell:tsl3 Modell:tslY2 Modell:tslY3

2.  Håll  monteringsområdet  rent  och  väl  upplyst.

3.  Håll  åskådare  borta  från  området  under  monteringen.

skapa  faror.

1.  Montera  endast  enligt  dessa  instruktioner.  Felaktig  montering  kan

Modell:  tsly4

Machine Translated by Google



INSTALLATION

Dra  av  det  översta  lagret  av  täcktejpen  och  rikta  sedan  in  navkapseln  med

centrala  konkava  cirkeln  och  tryck  på  locket  för  att  fästa  ordentligt.

(2).Monteringskåpa.

STEG  1:  Limma  den  tysta  skyddstejpen

Nej.

3

(1).  Fäst  den  tysta  skyddstejpen  på  kanten  av  navkapseln,  fäst  runt  a

omkrets.

4Omslag2

1  hjul  Fälgskydd  navkapslar

1

4

4 Manuell

ANTALBild

1

namn

Silent  Guard  Tape

PAKETLISTA

Machine Translated by Google



Importerad  till  USA:  Sanven  Technology  Ltd.  Suite  250,  9166  Anaheim  Place,

Rancho  Cucamonga,  CA  91730

2122  Australien

C/O  YH  Consulting  Limited  Office  147,  Centurion  House,

200  000  CN.

Importerad  till  AUS:  SIHAO  PTY  LTD.  1  ROKEVA  STREETEASTWOOD  NSW

Adress:  Shuangchenglu  803nong11hao1602A-1609shi,  baoshanqu,  shanghai

Tillverkare:  Shanghaimuxinmuyeyouxiangongsi

London  Road,  Staines-upon-Thames,  Surrey,  TW18  4AX

YH  CONSULTING  LIMITED.

E-CrossStu  GmbH

Mainzer  Landstr.69,  60329  Frankfurt  am  Main.

ÿ ÿ

Rikta  in  navkapseln  med  

hjulet,  notera  att  

ventilmunstycket  motsvarar

Teknisk  support  och  e-garanticertifikat  

www.vevor.com/support

ÿ

hack.

ÿ

(3).  Montera  navkapseln

Tryck  först  in  det  mittersta  spännet  

ordentligt  och  tryck  sedan  försiktigt  på  

den  yttre  runda  kanten,  hör  "klicket"  för  

att  indikera  att  installationen  är  

på  plats

EC  REP

UK  REP
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https://www.vevor.com/support
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